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DIRT LASER COLD WATER SERIES

PERFORMANCE WITHOUT LIMITS...
Whether you're working on a home imporvement project, an outdoor surface with stubborn grime, or a semi-

professional industrial job, we've got the equipment you need for projects big and small. Choose from one of five 
top of the line machines to help you tackle the most rigorious of cleaning jobs to bring back the shine.

DIRT LASER MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

PP3225K   2.5 3200 Kohler SH265 Pressure-Pro

PP3225H*  2.5 3200  Honda GC190 Pressure-Pro

PP3425H 2.5 3400 Honda GX200 Pressure-Pro

PP4240H*  4.0 4200  Honda GX390 Pressure-Pro

PP4440K 4.0 4400  Kohler CH440 Pressure-Pro

FEATURES & BENEFITS
s Ergonomic Design - Promotes operator 

comfort & safety; detachable, soft grip 
handle; reduces strain on the back

s Accessibility - All components 
reachable for maintenance; easy 
connect & disconnect hose

s Industrial Gray Hose - Easy roll up  
with no black marks

s Honda and Kohler Engines - Easy 
startup with reliability

s Flat-Free Airless Tires - Never goes  
flat; vibration isolator technology;  
non-marking

s Compact Design - Indiustry-leading 
design requires minimal space for 
storage & transportation

s Commercial duty 2 piece gun/wand

s Gun/Wand/Hose holders for convenient 
storage

s Complete quick connect  nozzle set 
includes 15,25,40 degree + soap with 
easy dash panel storage

s Downstream soap injection

Exclusive  
Pressure-Pro Pump
s All brass pump head for  

extra long life

s Built in pressure relief (EZ Start) 
relieves pump pressure dramatically 
reducing the effort it takes to start 
the engine

*GC190 and GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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DIRT LASER HOT

GAS POWERED,  
DIESEL HEATED

The SH Series is a portable high power 
washer with a compact design, ideal 
for use where electric power is not 
available.  Commercial duty engines 
provide power to the triplex, ceramic 
plunger, direct-drive pumps to give 
you the right cleaning power where 
you need it.

Requires Group 24 550CCA battery,  
not included.

STANDARD FEATURES
s�Rugged Powder Coated Steel frame with 

balanced lifting point
s�Integrated handles and 4 large tires for 

easy portability
s�Stainless Steel insulated coil enclosure
s�Integrated gun/ wand holder and hose 

storage hooks
s�Pressure relief valve, Safety bust disk 

included for operator safety
s�Dimensions: 44”L x 28”W x 45”H

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s�50’ high pressure hose
s�Gun and wand assembly
s�QC spray nozzles

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
s�Downstream soap injection with QC 

soap nozzle (AC340) 
s�Hour meter (AM512) 

PORTABLE DIRECT DRIVE MODELS

Part# GPM PSI CC Engine Pump

SH27003VH 2.5 2700  205 Vanguard E/S AR 

SH40004HH* 3.5 4000  389 GX390 Honda E/S AR 

SH40004KH 3.5 4000 429 CH440 Kohler E/S AR 

SH40004HH

SH40004KH

Large 8 gallon 
diesel tank to 
supply diesel 

burner.

*GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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GAS POWERED DIRECT DRIVE 12V SKID MODEL
Part# GPM PSI CC Engine Pump

SK40004HH* 3.5 4000  389 GX390 Honda AR

*SK40004HH has a 1.6 gallon gasoline tank mounted on the engine and dual 8 gallon diesel fuel 
tanks.

GAS POWERED BELT DRIVE 12V SKID MODELS

Part# GPM PSI CC Engine Pump

SK30005VH 5.0 3000  479 Vanguard AR

SK40005VH 4.8 4000  570 Vanguard AR

DIRT LASER HOT SKID

STANDARD FEATURES
s�Commercial/ Industrial, electric start 

gasoline engines
s�Rugged powder coated steel frame with 

balanced lifting point
s�Triplex, ceramic plunger direct or belt 

drive pumps
s�Adjustable thermostat up to 250°F
s�High capacity ½” SCH 80 steel coil
s�Stainless Steel insulated coil wrap
s�2 Large 8 gallon gas and diesel tanks 

(on belt drive models) for long run times 
without refueling

s�Remote mounted unloader for easy 
maintenance

s�External bypass loop keeps pump 
running cool

s�Pressure relief valve, Safety bust disk 
included for operator safety

s�Dimensions: 43”L x 27”W x 45”H

STANDARD ACCESORIES
s�50’ high pressure hose
s�Gun and wand assembly
s�QC spray nozzles

OPTIONAL ACCESORIES
s�Downstream soap injection with QC 

soap nozzle (AC340) 
s�Hour meter (AM512) 
s�200 gallon Transport trailer with reels, 

200 gallon tank skid with reels, Tow & 
Stow™ tank skid transporter (See page 
5 for additional details)

The SK Series is a truly versatile machine. It can be trailer or 
truck mounted to work for you, right where you need it.  

Requires Group 24 550 CCA battery, not included.

SK30005VH

*GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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DIRT LASER TRAILER AND TANK PACKAGES

SINGLE AXLE TRAILER MODELS
Part# GPM PSI CC Engine 

T185SKH/SK40004HH* 3.5 4000  389 GX390 Honda

T185SKH/SK30005VH 5.0 3000  479 Vanguard

T185SKH/SK40005VH 4.8 4000  570 Vanguard

TANK SKID MODELS
Part# GPM PSI CC Engine 

T185TWH/SK40004HH* 3.5 4000  389 GX390 Honda

T185TWH/SK30005VH 5.0 3000  479 Vanguard

T185TWH/SK40005VH 4.8 4000  570 Vanguard

TOW & STOW™ WASH CART MODELS
Part# GPM PSI CC Engine 

TSKDT/T185TWH/
SK40004HH* 3.5 4000  389 GX390 Honda

TSKDT/T185TWH/
SK30005VH 5.0 3000  479 Vanguard

TSKDT/T185TWH/
SK40005VH 4.8 4000  570 Vanguard

Choose the tank configuration that best suits your needs.   
All systems include the following features:
t�Hot/Cold/Steam power washer with all features of SK Series washers
t�200 gallon capacity tank with inlet water filter strainer to protect pump from debris
t�Stainless steel inlet & high pressure hose reels, includes 50’ high pressure & 100’ inlet hose
NOTE: For detailed machine specs and features refer to page 38 for SK Series additional info.

Single axle trailer:
t�3700 # rated torsion axles for smooth ride
t�Flip up locking wheeled jack
t�Heavy duty steel fenders and recessed lights

Ideal for schools, malls, shopping centers, hospitals and other large facilities.

t�Flip up handle automatically locks the wheels for safe and compact storage
t�Pivoting front axle allows for easy maneuverability
t�No weight on the tongue allows it to be pulled with a Utility Vehicle
t�Transporter is intended to be used and stored on site, not for public roads.

Easily mounts into your truck or existing flatbed trailer with 4 bolts.

T185SKH
SK30005VH

T185TWH
SK30005VH

TSKDT
T185TWH
SK40005VH

Machine shown with optional black frame.

*GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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PRO POWER SERIES

PRO POWER MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

PPS2527HAI*   2.5 2700  GC190 Honda  AR RMV-A/Int UL

PPS2527KAI 2.5 2700  SH265 Kohler AR RMV-A/Int UL

PPS2530HAI* 2.5 3000 GC190 Honda AR RMV-B/Int UL

PPS2533HAI  2.5 3300  GX200 Honda AR RMV-B/Int UL

PPS2533KAI 2.5 3300  SH265 Kohler AR RMV-B/Int UL

PPS2533HCI  2.5 3300  GX200 Honda  CAT 4PPX/Int UL

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum 

frame with dual handles (no welds to fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s 50 mesh inlet filter

s Adjustable pressure unloader 

s Low oil shutdown on all models  
except Honda GC

s Pneumatic tires

s Dual padded shock absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel axle

s Honda GX200 & Kohler SH Series 
engines are 50 state approved

s Thermo-sensor (prevents overheating  
in bypass mode)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly

s 25' hose w/ couplers*

s Chemical injector

s 3 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

*NOTE: 2700-3300 PSI models include 
22mm twist coupler socket hose ends; 
4200 PSI models include 22mm twist 
socket x 3/8" QC plug hose ends.

NOTE: All SH265, GC190 & GX200 ship 
UPS with contractor grade two piece 
gun/wand assembly.  Minor assembly 
required.

PPS2527KAI

PPS2533HCI

*GC190 models not available for sale into CA
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EAGLE II SERIES

 Carts: E3027HC E3027HG E3027HV E3027KV E3030HCI E3032HG**
 Skids*: - S/E3027HG S/E3027HV - - -

Engine  Honda GX200 Honda GX200 Honda GX200 Kohler SH265 Honda GX200 Honda GX270
Pump  Cat/Int UL GP Viper Viper Cat/Int UL GP
Electric start  - - - - - -
Drive system  Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct
Pressure PSI 2700 2700 2700 2700 3000 3200
Flow GPM 3 3 3 3 3 3
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 37 x 21.5 x 24 37 x 21.5 x 24 37 x 21.5 x 24 37 x 21.5 x 24 37 x 21.5 x 24 41 x 22 x 25
 Skid - 23 x 17.5 x 17 23 x 17.5 x 17 - - -
Weight (lbs) Cart 79 83 83 82 79 117
 Skid - 71 71 - - -
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 3.1/3.27 3.1/3.27 3.1/3.27 3.21/3.4 3.1/3.27 5.3/5.6 
Accessories:  
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Small Flat Free Small Flat Free Small Flat Free Small Flat Free Small Flat Free Large Flat Free
Grey non-marking Hose with QC  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap

*Skid versions have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**GX270 models not available for sale into CA.
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required. 

EAGLE SERIES - DIRECT DRIVE MODELS

E3030HCI
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  Carts: E4040HA** E4042HC** E4042HG** E4040HG** E4042HV**
  Skids*: S/E4040HA** - - S/E4040HG** S/E4042HV**

Engine  Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390
Pump  AR CAT GP - PEP GP - EZ Viper
Electric start  - - - - -
Drive system  Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct
Pressure PSI 4000 4200 4200 4000 4200
Flow GPM 4 4 4 4 4
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 24 x 25 41 x 22 x 25
 Skid - 27.5 x 19 x 20 - - 27.5 x 19 x 20 27 x 19 x 20
Weight (lbs) Cart 126 133 128 130 128
 Skid - 123 - - 127 125
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44
Accessories: 
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap

*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
** GX390 models not available for sale into CA.
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required. 

S/E4040HG

EAGLE II SERIES

EAGLE SERIES - DIRECT DRIVE MODELS
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EAGLE II SERIES

  Carts: E4042HV** E4040HAE** E4040HCE** E4040HGE** E4042HVE**
  Skids*: S/E4042HV** S/E4040HAE** - S/E4040HGE** -

Engine  Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390
Pump  Viper AR CAT GP Viper
Electric start  - Standard Standard Standard Standard
Drive system  Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct
Pressure PSI 4200 4000 4000 4000 4200
Flow GPM 4 4 4 4 4
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 24 x 25 41 x 24 x 25 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 22 x 25
 Skid  27 x 19 x 20 27 x 25.5 x 20 - - -
Weight (lbs) Cart 128 155 162 159 157
 Skid  125 151 - 155 -
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44
Accessories:
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap

*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**GX390 models not available for sale into CA
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required.

EAGLE SERIES - DIRECT DRIVE MODELS

E4042HV
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EB4040KGE

EAGLE SERIES - KOHLER DIRECT & BELT DRIVE MODELS

E4040KG EB4040KG

  Carts: E4040KG E4042KV EB4040KG EB4042KV EB4040KGE
  Skids*:  S/E4042KV   
Engine  Kohler CH440 Kohler CH440 Kohler CH440 Kohler CH440 Kohler CH440
Pump  GP-EZ Viper GP-EZ Viper GP
Electric start  - - - - Standard**
Drive system  Direct Direct Belt Belt Belt
Pressure PSI 4000 4200 4000 4200 4000
Flow GPM 4 4 4 4 4
Dimensions (inches LxWxH)    Cart 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 22 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 46 x 26 x 26
Skid  - - - - -
Weight (lbs) Cart      139 137 167 158 207
Skid  - - - - -
Fuel type (Power source)   Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts  7.0/7.39 7.0/7.39 7.0/7.39 7.0/7.39 7.0/7.39
Accessories:      
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap 0, 15, 25, 40, Soap

*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**18 amp charging system works for running a hot box
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required. 

EAGLE II SERIES
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EAGLE II SERIES

  Carts: EB3025HG EB4035HG** EB4040HA** EB4040HC** EB4040HG**
  Skids*: - S/EB4035HG** S/EB4040HA** S/EB4040HC** S/EB4040HG**

Engine  Honda GX200 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390
Pump  GP GP AR CAT GP
Electric start  - - - - -
Drive system  Belt Belt Belt Belt Belt
Pressure PSI 2500 3500 4000 4000 4000
Flow GPM 3 4 4 4 4
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 41 x 23 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25
  Skid - 30 x 17 x 20 29 x 17 x 20 29 x 17 x 20 29 x 17 x 20
Weight (lbs) Cart 110 159 157 151 158
  Skid - 150 148 142 149
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 3.1/3.27 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1-6.44
Accessories:      
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap
 
*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**GX390 models not available for sale into CA
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required. 

EAGLE SERIES - BELT DRIVE MODELS

EB4035HG



12

EAGLE II SERIES

  Carts: EB4042HV** EB5030HG** EB5525HG** EB4035HGE** EB4040HAE**
  Skids*: S/EB4042HV** S/EB5030HG** S/EB5525HG** S/EB4035HGE** S/EB4040HAE**

Engine  Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390
Pump  Viper GP GP GP AR
Electric start  - - - Standard Standard
Drive system  Belt Belt Belt Belt Belt
Pressure PSI 4200 3000 2500 3500 4000
Flow GPM 4 5 5.5 4 4
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 41 x 26 x 25 46 x 26 x 26 46 x 26 x 26
  Skid 29 x 17 x 20 29 x 17 x 20 29 x 17 x 20 34.5 x 22 x 20 34.5 x 22  x 20
Weight (lbs) Cart 149 158 158 199 197
  Skid 140 149 149 166 164
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1-6.44 6.1-6.44
Accessories:      
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap
 
*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**GX390 models not available for sale into CA
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required.

EAGLE SERIES - BELT DRIVE MODELS

EB4042HV
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EAGLE II SERIES

EAGLE SERIES - BELT DRIVE MODELS

  Carts: EB4040HCE** EB4040HGE** EB4042HVE** EB5030HGE** EB5525HGE**
  Skids*: S/EB4040HCE** S/EB4040HGE** S/EB4042HVE** - S/EB5525HGE**

Engine  Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390 Honda GX390
Pump  CAT GP Viper GP GP
Electric start  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Drive system  Belt Belt Belt Belt Belt
Pressure PSI 4000 4000 4200 3000 2500
Flow GPM 4 4 4 5 5.5
Dimensions (inches LxWxH) Cart 46 x 26 x 26 46 x 26 x 26 46 x 26 x 26 46 x 26 x 26 46 x 26 x 26
  Skid 34.5 x 22 x 20 34.5 x 22 x 20 34.5 x 22 x 20 34.5 x 22 x 20 34.5 x 22  x 20
Weight (lbs) Cart 191 198 189 198 198
  Skid 158 165 156 - 165
Fuel type (Power source)  Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline Gasoline
Fuel tank size L / quarts 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1/6.44 6.1-6.44 6.1-6.44
Accessories:      
Downstream chemical injection w/ QC Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Gun-Lance holder*  Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Wheels  Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free Large Flat Free
Hose (Grey non-marking with QC)  Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Nozzles  0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap 0,15,25,40,Soap
 
*Skid versions are on a Powder coated steel base and have no gun-lance holder or wheels
**GX390 models not available for sale into CA
NOTE: Ships with 2 piece wand, minor assembly required.

EB4040HGE



14

High-grade aircraft aluminum frame is more 
durable, and will last a lot longer in corrosive cleaning 
environments giving you peace of mind knowing you will 
not have to replace the frame

Weld-free frame system means there are no  
welds to break which allows for a Lifetime  
Warranty on the Frame.

Ergonomic handle height with ideal balance point is easy 
to maneuver and doesn’t hurt your back or catch your 
heels when pulling around the jobsite

Large, wide flat-free tires mean no filling required before 
cleaning and travel easily over a variety of terrain. Since 
the engine and pump are within footprint of the tires; they 
are also protected during transport 

Hardened steel axle is extra strong to protect your 
machine if dropped during loading or unloading. Unique 
capture system on axles allows for single nut removal 
for wheel replacement and eliminates the frustration of 
rusted-on axle collars

Eagle II machines do not walk because they incorporate 
industry leading technology and a variety of vibration 
reduction systems matched to the requirements of each 
specific machine. These include dual-padded, shock-
absorbing feet, handle isolators, and a unique engine 
mount system which means that your equipment will 
not only last longer, but will also remain in place for 
safer work environment for the operator and those in the 
surrounding area

Easy access to inlet/outlet fittings for less time and 
hassle spent during setup and cleanup on the jobsite

Honda/Kohler Engines & Industrial duty, triplex,  
plunger pumps (AR, Cat, GP, Viper) are well-known 
and trusted for reliability gives you peace of mind from 
knowing that the machine will withstand the demands  
of heavy-duty use

External unloaders with a bypass loop protect the pump 
from overheating, and extend the amount of time the 
pump may be left in bypass mode. This prolongs the 
pump life and saves money on costly repairs

EAGLE II SERIES-DIRECT DRIVE
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Thermal sensor protects pump from overheating saving 
money in repairs

Low-pressure soap injection allows soap to be applied 
after the pump and is more easily applied with the 
pressure-washer wand. The right accessories improve 
flexibility and promote faster cleaning

Grey hose does not leave black marks on clean concrete 
which saves time that would be spent rinsing off clean 
concrete

Industrial quick connects quickly and easily connect the 
hose to the machine or add/remove additional lengths 
of hose or accessories. Less time spent on setup and 
teardown means a faster finish

Gun/wand holder for convenient storage and allows faster 
access to accessories

5 quick connect nozzles are conveniently stored on the 
dash panel providing easy access and allows the operator 
to match the machine to various applications

Additional Belt Drive Features:

Interlocking belt guard with 1-bolt design allows for easy 
removal of belt guard for service and maintenance. Also 
delivers quieter operation since the belt guard does not 
rattle  

Tri-belt design for maximum performance. 3 belts = more 
horsepower transferred, less belt slippage for greater 
power and performance; more cost-efficient cleaning

Pull Straight belt-tensioning system is a single-bolt belt 
tensioning system makes it easy to adjust belt tension. 
Simple maintenance feature that makes it easier to keep 
machine running at optimal levels

EAGLE II SERIES-BELT DRIVE



16

EAGLE DIESEL SERIES

DIESEL ENGINE DIRECT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

E4032KLDGE 4.0 3200 KD440ES Kohler GP 

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade  

aluminum frame with dual handles 
(no welds to fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s Easy access single bolt interlocking 
belt cover - belt drives models only

s Single bolt engine adjustable belt 
tension - belt drives models only

s 50 mesh inlet filter 

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Low oil shutdown

s Pneumatic tires

s Dual padded shock absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

s Commercial/Industrial grade engines 

s Thermo-sensor (prevents overheating  
in bypass mode)

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the USA, 
and delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Chemical injector assembly w/quick   
 connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

E4032KLDGE
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EAGLE GEAR SERIES

GAS ENGINE GEAR DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

EG4035HCP* 4.0 3500 GX390 Honda CAT 

EG4035HCP

*GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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PRO SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   

frame with dual handles (no welds to fail) 
s Lifetime frame warranty
s Easy access single bolt interlocking 

belt cover
s Single bolt engine adjustable belt 

tension
s 50 mesh inlet filter – *excludes  

8 GPM units
s EZ-Start
s Adjustable pressure unloader
s Low oil shutdown except GX690 & 

Vanguard models
s Engine and pump oil drains offer 

easy maintenance 
s Oversize pneumatic tires
s Dual padded shock absorbing feet
s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle 
s 3VX belt system offers balanced 

power transfer
s Commercial/Industrial grade engines
s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor 

(prevents overheating in bypass mode)
s All units feature electric start and 

marine battery box 
NOTE: *8 GPM units set up for tank 
feed. All units are completely factory 
assembled, tested in the USA, and 
delivered ready to operate. Requires 
battery prior to operating.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 
s 50' high pressure hose w/quick 

connects
s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector 

assembly w/quick connects
s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles
s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle
NOTE: Chemical injector & nozzle 
are not included on 5000, and 6000 PSI 
models. (See Available Options) 

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
Powder Coated Steel Skid Mount on 
select models-consult factory
ACI5000 5000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  
ACI6000 6000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  
NOTE:  All Pro Series 
models are not for sale  
to CA. 

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

VB5535VGEA411 5.5 3500 18 HP Vanguard HP 

VB5535HGEA411 5.5 3500 GX630 Honda HP 

VB8035HGEA406* 8.0 3500 GX690 Honda GP 

VB5040HAEA411 5.0 4000  GX630 Honda AR 

VB5550HGEA510 5.5 5000  GX690 Honda GP 

VB4560HGEA600 4.5  6000 GX690 Honda GP 

S/VB8035HGEA406

VB8035HGEA406

GAS ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE MODELS
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PRO SERIES

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

S/VB1030HGE105/VHLM6   10 3000  iGX800 Honda  GP

STANDARD FEATURES
s Powered Coated Steel Skid

s Genuine Honda Muffler

s 3VX banded system offers balanced 
power transfer

s Engine and pump oil drains offer easy 
maintenance

s Adjustable pressure YU21405S Green 
Spring Unloader

s Set up for tank feed (inlet nipple and 
bypass hose)

s Commercial / lndustrial grade engines

s Electronic Fuel Injection provides higher 
output and performance

s Lower vibration and quieter operation

NOTE: Electric start is standard 
and includes marine battery box. No 
battery or fuel tank is included. 10 GPM 
units set up for tank feed. All units are 
completely factory assembled, tested 
in the USA, and delivered ready to 
operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick  
 connects

s 50’ 1/2” high pressure hose w/  
 quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

NOTE:  All Pro Series models 
are not for sale to CA.

PRO SERIES

S/VB1030HGE105/VHRM6

Also available with standard 
Pressure-Pro muffler. 
Order item #S/VB1030HGE105
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PRO-MAX SERIES

POLYCHAIN DRIVE
No belt changes required, 

10,000 hour rated.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick  
 connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector   
 assembly w/quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS 

Consult Factory

NOTE:  All Pro-Max Series 
models are not for sale  
to CA.

GAS ENGINE POLYCHAIN BELT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

B5535HGEA403 5.5 3500  GX630 Honda* HP  

B8035HGEA406 8.0 3500  GX690 Honda* GP  

B5535HGEA403

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   
 frame with dual handles (no welds to   
 fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s Easy access tip holder/gun   
 holder/hose hanger on handle

s Epoxy powder coated finish 

s 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain   
 cogged belt (2 year warranty)

s 50 mesh inlet water filter –  
 *excludes 8 thru 15 GPM units

s EZ-Start

s Adjustable pressure unloader 

s Low oil shutdown except GX690 models

s Engine oil drain offers easy   
 maintenance

s Oversize pneumatic tires

s Dual spring cushioned shock   
 absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

s Commercial/Industrial grade engines 

s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor   
(prevents overheating in bypass mode)

NOTE: Electric start is standard on 
V-Twin engine models and include 
marine battery box, and remote 6 gallon 
poly fuel tank. *8+ GPM units set up 
for tank feed. All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the 
USA, and delivered ready to operate. 
Requires battery prior to operating.
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GAS ENGINE POLYCHAIN BELT DRIVE HP MODELS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

B5550HGEA511  5.5 5000 GX690 Honda GP  

B4560HGEA600 4.5 6000 GX690 Honda GP  

B4070HGEA700  4.0 7000 GX690 Honda GP  

B4070HAEA700  4.0 7000 GX690 Honda AR  

B4070HGEA700

PRO-MAX HP SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   
 frame with dual handles (no welds  
 to fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s Easy access tip holder/gun  
 holder/hose hanger on handle

s Epoxy powder coated finish 

s 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain  
 cogged belt (2 year warranty)

s 50 mesh inlet water filter

s EZ-Start

s Adjustable pressure unloader  

s Low oil shutdown except GX690 models

s Engine oil drain offers easy  
 maintenance

s Oversize pneumatic tires

s Dual spring cushioned shock  
 absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

s Commercial/Industrial grade engines 

s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor  
 (prevents overheating in bypass mode)

s All units feature electric start and  
 include marine battery box

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the 
USA, and delivered ready to operate. 
Requires battery prior to operating.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick  
 connects

s 4 QC spray nozzles

NOTE: Chemical injector is not 
included on 5000, 6000 & 7000 PSI units 
(See Available Options). 

AVAILABLE OPTIONS 
Consult Factory

ACI5000 5000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  

ACI6000 6000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  

NOTE:  All Pro-Max Series 
models are not for sale  
to CA.
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HAND CARRY SERIES

HC/EE2015G

HC/EE2015V

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   
 frame with lifetime warranty

s 50 mesh inlet filter 

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Thermo-sensor (prevents overheating  
 in bypass mode)

s Commercial/Industrial grade motors

s Includes GFCI w/35’ cord w/plug

NOTE: Units are completely factory 
assembled, tested in the USA, and 
delivered ready to operate. All units 
are single phase electric power.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Chemical injector assembly w/quick   
 connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

ELECTRIC HAND CARRY DIRECT DRIVE MODELS

Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

HC/EE3010G 3.0 1000 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

HC/EE2012G 2.0 1200 1.5 115V/1PH/13A GP 

HC/EE2015G 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

HC/EE2015V 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A Viper 
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WALL MOUNT SERIES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
SELECT MODELS
*Auto Start/Stop (115V)  
consult factory

*Auto Start/Stop (230V)  
consult factory

Minor assembly required.

WM/EE2015G

WM/EE4020G 
w/ Auto Start/Stop Option

ELECTRIC WALL MOUNT DIRECT DRIVE MODELS

Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

WM/EE3010G 3.0 1000 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

WM/EE2015G 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

WM/EE3015G 3.0 1500 3.0 230V/1PH/12A GP 

WM/EE4020A 4.0 2000 6.0 230V/1PH/26A AR 

WM/EE4020G 4.0 2000 6.0 230V/1PH/26A GP 
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EAGLE ELECTRIC SERIES

ELECTRIC DIRECT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

EE3010G 3.0 1000 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

EE2012G 2.0 1200 1.5 115V/1PH/13A GP 

EE2015A 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A AR 

EE2015G 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A GP 

EE2015V 2.0 1500 2.0 115V/1PH/18A Viper 

EE3015G 3.0 1500 3.0 230V/1PH/12A GP 

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade  

aluminum frame with dual handles  
(no welds to fail)

s Lifetime frame warranty

s 50 mesh inlet filter 

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Pneumatic tires

s Dual padded shock absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle 

s Thermo-sensor (prevents overheating  
in bypass mode)

s Commercial/Industrial grade motors

s Includes GFCI w/35’ cord w/plug

NOTE: Units are completely factory 
assembled, tested in the USA, and 
delivered ready to operate. All units  
are single phase electric power.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Chemical injector assembly w/quick  
 connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

EE2015G

EE2015V 
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EAGLE ELECTRIC SERIES

EE3030A

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
SOME MODELS
NOTE: 5HP & Larger Units Come 
with Power Coated Steel Skid.

*Auto Start/Stop (115V)  
consult factory

*Auto Start/Stop (230V)  
consult factory

ELECTRIC DIRECT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

EE3030A 3.0 3000 6.0 230V/1PH/26A AR 

EE3530G 3.5 3000 7.5 230V/1PH/35A GP 

EE4030A 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/1PH/35A AR 

EE4035A 4.0 3500 10.0 230V/1PH/44A AR 

EE3540A 3.5 4000 10.0 230V/1PH/44A AR 
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EAGLE SERIES

EB4030E1G402

STANDARD FEATURES

s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   
 frame with dual handles (no welds  
 to fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s�Choice of reliable AR, Cat and  
 General pumps

s 3VX belt system offers balanced 
 power transfer 

s 50 mesh inlet water filter

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Pneumatic tires

s Dual padded shock absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor   
 (prevents overheating in bypass mode)

s TEFC Commercial/Industrial motors

s Heavy duty motor controls in NEMA   
 enclosure w/35' GFCI cord and plug

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the USA, 
and delivered ready to operate. 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Chemical injector assembly w/quick   
 connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
SOME MODELS

Consult Factory

*Auto Start/Stop (230V).  
consult factory

*Auto Start/Stop w/time  
delay-consult factory

*460V – consult factory

*NOTE: Review specs for models 
with Auto Start/Stop options as 
these units are custom made and 
NONCANCELABLE  
& NONRETURNABLE

ELECTRIC V-BELT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

EB4030E1G402 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/1PH/33A GP 

EB4030E3A402 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/3PH/17A AR 

EB4030E3CP402 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/3PH/17A CAT 

EB4030E3G402 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/3PH/17A GP 



27

with Auto Start/Stop Option

PRO-MAX ELECTRIC SERIES

ELECTRIC POLYCHAIN BELT DRIVE MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

B4030E1G403 4.0 3000 7.5 230V/1PH/33A GP 

B4040E3G403 4.0 4000 15.0 230V/3PH/34A HP

STANDARD FEATURES
s Revolutionary aircraft grade aluminum   
 frame with dual handles (no welds to   
 fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty

s Easy access tip holder/gun   
 holder/hose hanger on handle

s Epoxy powder coated finish 

s 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain   
 cogged belt (two year warranty)  

s 50 mesh inlet water filter

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Oversize pneumatic tires

s Dual spring cushioned shock   
 absorbing feet

s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle

s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor   
 (prevents overheating in bypass mode)

s TEFC Commercial/Industrial motors

s Mag Starter assembly, w/thermal   
 overload, and start-stop buttons in   
 NEMA enclosure w/35' GFCI cord  
 and plug included on 1 phase units

NOTE: 8 GPM units set up for tank 
feed.  All units are completely factory 
assembled, tested in the USA, and 
delivered ready to operate.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector 

 assembly w/quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
SOME MODELS
Skid Mount - Consult Factory

*Auto Start/Stop (230V).  
consult factory

*460V – consult factory

*NOTE: Review specs for models 
with Auto Start/Stop options as 
these units are custom made 
and  NONCANCELABLE & 
NONRETURNABLE
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POLYCHAIN DRIVE
No belt changes required, 

10,000 hour rated.

PRO-MAX HP SERIES

ELECTRIC POLYCHAIN BELT DRIVE  MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

B4070E3G700 4.0 7000   20.0  230V/3PH/46A GP

Models with Auto Start/Stop 
option no longer available

STANDARD FEATURES

s Revolutionary aircraft grade  
aluminum frame with dual  
handles (no welds to fail) 

s Lifetime frame warranty
s Easy access tip holder/gun holder/

hose hanger on handle
s Epoxy powder coated finish 
s 10,000 hour rated Gates polychain 

cogged belt (two year warranty) 
s 50 mesh inlet water filter
s Adjustable pressure unloader
s Oversize pneumatic tires
s Dual spring cushioned shock 

absorbing feet
s 3/4" cold-rolled steel threaded axle
s Low speed pump and thermo-sensor 

(prevents overheating in bypass mode)
s TEFC Commercial/Industrial motors
s Mag Starter assembly, w/thermal 

overload, and start-stop buttons  
in NEMA enclosure w/35' GFCI  
cord and plug)

NOTE: All units are completely factory 
assembled, tested in the USA, and 
delivered ready to operate. 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 
s 50' high pressure hose w/quick 

connects
s 4 QC spray nozzles

NOTE: Chemical injector is not 
included on 5000, 6000 & 7000 PSI units 
(See Available Options).

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

ACI5000 5000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  
ACI6000 6000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  
*460V – consult factory

*NOTE: NONCANCELABLE & 
NONRETURNABLE.
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HDC GAS SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
s Rugged powder coated steel frame

s Removable roll cage w/ hose reel   
 platform. Dimensions: 43"L x 21"W x 36"H 

s On board 12 gallon poly fuel tank

s Marine battery box

s Skid mount or portable

s Commercial/Industrial gasoline 
 engines 

s Engine and pump oil drains offer  
 easy maintenance

s Polychain or V-belt drive

s Adjustable pressure unloader

s Many flow rates and pressures available

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the 
USA, and delivered ready to operate. 
Requires battery prior to operating.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects

s Tank feed plumbing 

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector  
 assembly w/ quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

NOTE: Chemical injector & nozzle  
are not included on 5000, 6000 & 7000 
PSI units (See Available Options). 
Portable units come with bypass 
plumbing.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
BRK200-C Brake Kit. 

PKW005 Wheel Kit w/ Handle 
Assembly.  

ACI5000 5000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  

ACI6000 6000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly.  

NOTE:  All HDC Gas Series 
models are not for sale  
to CA.

HEAVY-DUTY V-BELT DRIVE GAS ENGINE MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

HDCV8035HG 8.0 3500  GX690 Honda GP 

HDCV5550HG 5.5 5000 GX690 Honda GP

HDCV5550HG
PKW005

SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL
WHEEL KIT
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PRO-SKID SERIES

PRO-SKID SERIES
Pro-Skid units can be combined with 
various cold water pump/engine 
units to achieve a “Totally Self 
Contained” 100 or 200 gallon tank 
feed system. Available pressures 
of 2400 PSI to 4000 PSI and flow 
rates up to 5.5 GPM in belt, gear, 
and direct drive configurations. Add 
the tank/skid model with desired 
equipment options listed to design 
a custom Honda powered unit built 
to your specifications. All skids 
are constructed of aircraft grade 
aluminum which is chemical resistant 
and rustproof. All units feature 
adjustable pressure unloader valve. 
These skid units mount quickly and 
securely into truck beds, trailers or 
other vehicles.

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly w/quick connects 
s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects
s Chemical injector assembly w/quick 
 connects
s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles
s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

NOTE: All 100 gallon units are 
factory assembled (200 gallon units 
require minor assembly), tested in the 
USA, and delivered ready to operate.

AST200
ASR100
KBP100

AHR250-1
TS/D4040HG431

TANK, ALUMINUM SKID & INLET PLUMBING KITS
Part# Description

AST050 50 Gallon Tank, Bands, Aluminum Skid, and Inlet Plumbing

AST100 100 Gallon Tank, Bands, Aluminum Skid, and Inlet Plumbing

AST200 200 Gallon Tank, Bands, Aluminum Skid, and Inlet Plumbing

PRESSURE WASHER POWER UNITS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

TS/D3024HG432 3.0 2400 GX200 Honda GP Direct Drive

TS/D3027HG432 3.0 2700 GX200 Honda GP Direct Drive

TS/D4040HA431* 4.0 4000 GX390 Honda AR Direct Drive

TS/D4040HG431* 4.0 4000 GX390 Honda GP Direct Drive

TS/VB4040HG431* 4.0 4000 GX390 Honda HP V-Belt Drive

*GX270 and GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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PRO-SKID SERIES

DIMENSIONS:
AST-100 with AHR250  
39˝ W x 62˝ L x 44˝ H  
39˝ W x 62˝ L x 31˝ H (w/o hose reel)

AST-200 with AHR250  
49˝ W x 62˝ L x 53˝ H

49˝ W x 62˝ L x 40˝ H (w/o hose reel) 
Call factory for more 
configurations.

OPTIONS
Part# Description

ASR100 Aluminum Hose Reel Support Assembly with Mounting Hardware 

KBP100 Tank Feed Unloader Bypass Return and Hose Assembly 

KTF100 Float Valve Assembly – (shuts water off when tank is full) 

KTD075 Tank Drain, 3/4"  

LWS100 Low Water Shutdown – (shuts engine off when water level is low) 

OPTIONAL HOSE REELS
Part# Description

AHR100-1 GP Hose Reel with Hardware, 100' x 3/8" maximum 

AHR200-1 GP Hose Reel with Hardware, 200' x 3/8" maximum 

AHR250-1 Hosetract Heavy Duty Hose Reel with Hardware, 250' x 3/8" maximum 

AST200
TS/VB4040HGE431
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PRO-ATV SERIES

CST050-GATOR
AHR250-G
RCS/G1050HH
266693
4465-1702 200'

TANK, ALUMINUM SKID & INLET PLUMBING KITS
Part# Description

AST050-GATOR Assembly Skid/Tank, 50 Gallon, Inlet Plumbing 

PRO-ATV SERIES
Pro-ATV Skid units can be combined 
with various cold water pump/
engine units to achieve a “Totally 
Self Contained” 50 gallon tank feed 
system. Available pressures from 
500 PSI to 4000 PSI and flow rates 
up to 10 GPM in gear, and direct 
drive configurations. Add the tank/
skid model with desired equipment 
and options listed to design a 
custom Honda powered unit built 
to your specifications. All skids 
are constructed of aircraft grade 
aluminum which is chemical resistant 
and rustproof. These units mount 
quickly and securely into Gator, Rhino, 
Mule or other ATV vehicles.

ROLL CAGE SKID POWER UNITS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

RCS/E3027HA-TF* 3.0 2700 GX200 Honda Viper Direct Drive

RCS/G1050HH 10 500 GX200 Honda Hypro Gear Drive
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PRO-ATV SERIES

*Gator ATV NOT INCLUDED*

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the USA, 
and delivered ready to operate.

*RCS/E3027H models come with 
STANDARD ACCESSORIES noted on 
page 30 

AST050-GATOR  
Dimensions: (with AHR100-1) 
  38"W x 48"L x 44"H

CST050-GATOR  
Dimensions: (with AHR250-G) 
  38"W x 48"L x 49"H

Call factory for more 
configurations.

AST050-GATOR
AHR100-1
RCS/E3027HG-TF*
KBP100

OPTIONS
Part# Description

KBP100 Tank Feed Unloader Bypass Return & Hose Assy.  
(CST050-GATOR already has Bypass)

266693 Ag. Spray Gun, compare to JD9 

4465-1702 Ag. Hose, 3/8", Yellow, Select 200’ or 400’   (Price is per foot) 

KTF100 Float Valve Assembly – (shuts water off when tank is full)  

KTD075 Tank Drain, 3/4" 

LWS100 Low Water Shutdown – (shuts engine off when water level is low) 

OPTIONAL HOSE REELS
Part# Description

AHR100-1 GP Hose Reel with Hardware, 100' x 3/8" maximum 

AHR200-1 GP Hose Reel with Hardware, 200' x 3/8" maximum 

AHR250-1 Hosetract Hose Reel w/ Hardware, 250' x 3/8" max.(High Pressure Jumper Hose) 
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HD COMMERCIAL TOW-PRO TRAILERS

TRHDCV5535HG
AHS290
988VR-100

GAS ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE TRAILER MODELS 
(Without Hose)

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

TRHDCV5535HG 5.5 3500  GX630 Honda HP 

TRHDCV8035HG 8.0 3500  GX690 Honda GP 

TRAILER FEATURES
s 2- 250' high pressure hose reels

s Chemical resistant coating

s 200 gallon water tank & Poly tool box

s Lights, jack w/ wheel, & safety chains

s Fully tested and assembled in the USA

s HD trailer (forkliftable) 3500# capacity  
 axle, 135"L x 82"W x 60"H

s Aluminum fenders,15" wheels/tires,  
 external grease fittings. 

HD COMMERCIAL  
SKID FEATURES  
s Rugged powder coated steel frame 

s On board 12 gallon poly fuel tank

s Full sized battery w/ marine battery box

s Commercial/Industrial gasoline  
 engines 

s Engine and pump oil drains offer  
 easy maintenance

s V-belt drive

s Adjustable pressure unloader

NOTE:  All HDC Gas Series 
models are not for sale  
to CA.
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HD COMMERCIAL TOW-PRO TRAILERS

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
KCT025 25 gallon Chemical Tank.  

KTF200  Float valve kit.   

LWS100  Low water shut-down.  

ACI5000 5000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly. 

ACI6000 6000 PSI Chemical Injector 
Assembly. 

HOSE OPTIONS
Part# PSI Diameter/Length Color

AHS235 4000 3/8˝ X 100´ Black W/Qc's

AHS240 4000 3/8˝ X 150´ Black W/Qc's

AHS245 4000 3/8˝ X 200´ Black W/Qc's

AHS285 4000 3/8˝ X 100´ Gray W/Qc's

AHS290 4000 3/8˝ X 150´ Gray W/Qc's

AHS295 4000 3/8˝ X 200´ Gray W/Qc's

*AHS335 6000 3/8˝ X 100´ Black W/Qc's

*AHS335-6K 6000 3/8˝ X 100´ Black W/10K Qc's

*AHS835 7200 3/8˝ X 100´ Black W/10K Qc's

988VR-100 400 3/4˝ X 100´ Black HD Garden Hose

* For 5000 , 6000 PSI, and 7000 PSI models only

Add Trailer Model and Options to Calculate Complete Trailer Cost 

SELF-CONTAINED, NO OUTSIDE POWER SOURCE NEEDED

TRHDCV5535HG
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PRO-CHEM SERIES

PRO-CHEM SOFT WASH 
SPRAY SYSTEMS
Pro-Chem Soft Wash Spray 
Systems are low pressure chemical 
applicators designed for cleaning 
roofs, building exteriors, driveways, 
screen enclosures, wood decks, 
fences, vinyl siding or any softer 
surfaces to remove bacteria, molds, 
mildews, moss, fungus and algae 
when pressure washing is not feasible. 
“Totally Self Contained” 100 gallon 
tank feed systems with 300 PSI and 
flow rates of 6 or 10 GPM featuring 
Honda gasoline engines and gear 
reduced AR diaphragm pumps. All 
skid frames are constructed of aircraft 
grade aluminum which is chemical 
resistant and rustproof.

STANDARD FEATURES
s 100 gallon poly tank/skid  

self-contained system

s Lightweight, rustproof modular 
aluminum skid w/ lifetime warranty

s Durable corrosion resistant 
aluminum and stainless steel  
hose reel

s Exclusive Tank-less Clean-N-Flush 
Valve

s Gear Drive AR Diaphragm pumps

s Rugged GX200 Honda Commercial 
Engines 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s 300’ x 3/8” chemical application hose

s Adjustable Spray Gun: Up to 30’ 
Spray distance

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the USA, 
and delivered ready to operate. UNITS 
MUST BE FLUSHED IMMEDIATELY 
AFTER EACH USE.

DIMENSIONS:
100 Gallon Models: 39” W x 65” L x 51” H

PRO-CHEM SOFT WASH SPRAY SYSTEMS
Part# Tank Size GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

SW100-G1003HA 100* 10.0 300 GX200 Honda AR

*Gallon

NOTE: Purchase bare model without tank or any accessories S/G1003HA/BARE
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REQUIRES A PRO-CHEM SPRAYER, HOSE REEL, HOSE & GUN**

SM12-AL/SS  Aluminum Hose Reel (Capacity 250) w/SS, Manifold & Swivel

P600-12  PVC Spray, 1/2” Orange 600 PSI

266693 Gun, Trigger Heavy Duty, JD9-C 800 PSI

** These are the basic components for building your own system; other accessories through your local Sales rep or Dealer.

 

12 V 
ALUMINIUM 
SKID SETUP

System # 1

GAS-POWERED
DIAPHRAGM PUMP 

SETUP

System # 2

Build Your Own
Soft-Wash Syste m

S/G1003HA/BARE Pro-Chem Sprayer, 300 psi, 6.5Hon/AR/Skid/Bare

PICK A TANK AND/OR SKID

Assy,Chemical Skid/Tank, 100 GL (Gator, Rhino, Mule, Etc.) 3/4 Inlet ½ Bypass

CST050-GATOR  Assy,Chemical Skid/Tank, 50 GL (Gator, Rhino , Mule, Etc.)

CST100-GATOR/1  

REQUIRES A BATTERY, BATTERY BOX, HOSE REEL, HOSE & GUN*

SU1RMF Battery, Lawn & Garden

9082-1 Box, Battery (Small Tractor Batt) BX 12

SM12-AL/SS Aluminum Hose Reel (Capacity 250) w/SS, Manifold & Swivel

P600-12 Hose, PVC Spray, 1/2” Orange 600 PSI

266693 Gun, Trigger Heavy Duty, JD9-C 800 PSI

PICK A PUMP 

2088-343-135 Pump, Shurlfo, Auto Demand, 12V, 3.0, GPM @ 45 PSI

2088-713-534 Shurflo, 12V, 3.6GPM@45 PSI, ShurCoated

Polypropylene Tank - 100 gallons

TNK050 Polypropylene Tank - 50 gallons

TNK100

KCA076-RC (Optional) Direct/Gear Drive Roll Cage Skid, Aluminum w/ 5 Tip Holes & Hose Reel Plate

PICK A TANK AND/OR SKID

Assy,Chemical Skid/Tank, 100 GL (Gator, Rhino, Mule, Etc.) 3/4 Inlet ½ Bypass

CST050-GATOR  Assy,Chemical Skid/Tank, 50 GL (Gator, Rhino , Mule, Etc.)

CST100-GATOR/1  

Polypropylene Tank - 100 gallonsTNK100

TNK050 Polypropylene Tank - 50 gallons
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HOT SHOT SERIES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
ALL MODELS
ATK010  Inline Adjustable Thermostat.  

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
4 WHEEL MODELS ONLY
BRK100 Brake Kit.  

HRK415 Hose Reel Kit, 150' x 3/8" max. 
w/ no add'l hose. 

GP, CAT pumps available –  
consult factory

4 WHEEL PORTABLE DIRECT DRIVE ELECTRIC MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

3230-30A1 3.0 3000  6.0 230V/1PH/26A AR 
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4 WHEEL PORTABLE V-BELT DRIVE ELECTRIC MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

4230VB-20G1 4.0 2000  5.0 230V/1PH/25A GP 

4230VB-30G1 4.0 3000  7.5 230V/1PH/33A GP 

HOT SHOT SERIES

4230VB-30G1

STANDARD FEATURES
s Rugged powder coated steel   
 roll cage frame w/ lifting hook &    
 13" flat free tires & threaded axles

s�4-wheel dimensions: 39"L x 31"W x 49"H

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil w/  
 one-piece molded insulation   
 combustion chamber

s Stainless steel coil wrap

s 8 gallon poly diesel fuel tank w/ fuel filter

s Commercial/Industrial grade motors

s Reliable Beckett burners

s High limit over temp protection

s Safety pressure relief valve

s Low speed pump w/ thermo-sensor   
 (prevents over heating in bypass mode) 

s Includes GFCI with 35' cord and plug

NOTE: All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the USA, 
and delivered ready to operate. 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly with insulated   
 grip and quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Adjustable high pressure chemical   
 metering system

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 
ALL MODELS
ATK010 Inline Adjustable Thermostat. 

BRK100 Brake Kit.  

HRK415 Hose Reel Kit, 150' x 3/8" 
max.w/ no add'l hose. 

AR, CAT and Viper pumps 
available – consult factory
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HOT SHOT GAS SERIES

4 WHEEL PORTABLE DIRECT DRIVE GAS ENGINE 
12V MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

4012-10A*  4.0 4000  GX390 Honda AR 

4012-10C*  4.0 4000  GX390 Honda CAT 

4012-10G* 4.0 4000  GX390 Honda GP 

4012-42HV* 4.0 4200 GX390 Honda Viper

4012-42KV 4.0 4200 CH440 Kohler Viper

4 WHEEL PORTABLE V-BELT DRIVE GAS ENGINE 
12V MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

4012-17G*  4.0 4000  GX390 Honda HP 

STANDARD FEATURES
s Rugged powder coated steel   
 roll cage frame w/ lifting hook &   
 13" flat free tires & threaded axles

s�4-wheel dimensions: 39"L x 31"W x 49"H

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil w/   
 one-piece molded insulation   
 combustion chamber

s Stainless steel coil wrap

s 8 gallon poly diesel fuel tank w/ fuel filter

s Commercial/Industrial grade engines

s Reliable Beckett burners

s High limit over temp protection

s Safety pressure relief valve

s Thermo-sensor (prevents over heating  
 in bypass mode) 

NOTE: Gasoline Honda, Kohler 
and Diesel powered models include 
electric start, and battery w/ marine 
battery box. All units are completely 
factory assembled, tested in the 
USA, and delivered ready to operate.  

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly with insulated   
 grip and quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector   
 assembly w/quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

4012-10C

4012-17G

GAS ENGINE
DIRECT DRIVE

GAS ENGINE
V-BELT DRIVE

*GX390 models not available for sale into CA
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HOT SHOT DIESEL SERIES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
ATK005  Adjustable Thermostat

BRK100 Brake Kit. 

HRK415 Hose Reel Kit, 150' x 3/8" max. 
w/no add'l hose. 

AR, CAT, GP and Viper gear 
drive pumps available – 
consult factory.

4012-15G

DIESEL ENGINE DIRECT DRIVE

4 WHEEL PORTABLE DIRECT DRIVE DIESEL ENGINE 
12V MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

4012-15G 4.0 3200 KD440ES Kohler GP 
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PRO-SUPER SKID SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES

s Rugged powder coated steel,  
 low-profile frame w/ fork lift channels

s 48"L x 43"W x 48"H frame dimensions   
 offer versatile installation

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil 

s Stainless steel coil wrap, burner   
 hood, and control panel

s On board 12 gallon poly diesel & gas  
 (excludes GX390 models) fuel  
 tanks w/ fuel filters

s Reliable Honda & Vanguard gasoline  
 Commercial/Industrial electric start   
 engines

s Marine battery box 

s Fully self-contained, no external  
 power required

s Choice of reliable AR, CAT and   
 General pumps

s Reliable Beckett burners

s Adjustable thermostat 

s 3VX belt system offers balanced   
 power transfer

s Engine and pump oil drains offer   
 easy maintenance

s Safety pressure relief valve

NOTE: 12V units include 20 amp 
charging system. 115V units include 
2900 watt generator. All units are 
completely factory assembled, tested in 
the USA, and delivered ready to operate. 
Requires battery prior to operating.

All Pro-Super Skid Gas 
Series models are not  
for sale to CA.

PRO-SUPER SKID GAS ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE 12 VOLT MODELS
Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

4012PRO-10G 4.0 3500 GX390 Honda HP 

6012PRO-20G 5.5 3500 GX630 Honda HP 

6012PRO-20G-V 5.5 3500 18 HP Vanguard HP 

6012PRO-10G 5.5 4000 GX630 Honda GP 

7012PRO-40HA 7.0 4000 GX690 Honda AR 

8012PRO-35HG 8.0 3500 GX690 Honda GP 

8012PRO-35HG
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STANDARD ACCESSORIES

s Gun/wand assembly with insulated   
 grip and quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector   
 assembly w/quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles 

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
ESK016  Exhaust Stack Kit,  
Fits 16" Coil. 

All Pro-Super Skid Gas 
Series models are not  
for sale to CA.

PRO-SUPER SKID SERIES

PRO-SUPER SKID W/ 115 VOLT, 2900 WATT, 20 AMP GENERATOR

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

6115PRO-20G 5.5 3500 GX630 Honda HP 

6115PRO-10G 5.5 4000 GX690 Honda GP 

8115PRO-30HG 8.0 3000 GX690 Honda GP

6115PRO-10G
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PRO-SUPER SKID SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
s Rugged powder coated steel,   
 low-profile frame w/ fork lift channels

s Frame Dimensions: 53"L x 51"W x 52"H  
 All models except 4012PRO-32KLDG /  
 48” L x 43” W x 48” H Model   
 4012PRO-32KLDG Only

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil  
s Stainless steel coil wrap, burner   
 hood, and control panel

s Dual 12 gallon poly diesel fuel tanks   
 with fuel filters

s Reliable Kohler & Kubota Diesel   
 Commercial/Industrial electric start   
 engines

s Marine battery box 

s Fully self-contained, no external  
 power required

s Choice of reliable AR, CAT and   
 General pumps

s Reliable Beckett burners

s Adjustable thermostat 

s 3VX belt system offers balanced   
 power transfer

s Engine and pump oil drains offer   
 easy maintenance

s Safety pressure relief valve
NOTE: 12V units include 45 amp 
charging system (except 4012PRO-
32KLDG which includes 20 amp 
charging system). 115V units include 
2900 watt generator. All units are 
completely factory assembled, tested in 
the USA, and delivered ready to operate. 
Requires battery prior to operating.

PRO-SUPER SKID DIESEL ENGINE V-BELT DRIVE 12 VOLT MODELS

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

6012PRO-40KLDG 5.5 4000 KDW1003 Kohler GP 

8012PRO-35KLDG 8.0 3500 KDW1003 Kohler GP 

8012PRO-40KLDG 8.0 4000 KDW1003 Kohler HP 

DIESEL ENGINE / DIESEL BURNER

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
s Gun/wand assembly with insulated   
 grip and quick connects

s 50' high pressure hose w/quick connects

s Maxi-Flo 20% chemical injector   
 assembly w/quick connects

s 4 color-coded QC spray nozzles 

s 1 color-coded QC chemical nozzle

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
PKW003-C  Wheel Kit. 
ESK016  Exhaust Stack Kit,  
Fits 16" Coil. 

6115PRO-40KLDG



45

HN SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
s�Clean and efficient heating system
s�NEMA4 water tight electrical box
s�By-Pass-Cool system protects pump 

from overheating if left on after use
s�24 volt automatic ignition system on  

low emission natural gas burner
s�Durable frame construction
s�Best in class accessibility
s�Dual rated for 208v or 230v  

- 1ph, 20 amp
s�V-Belt drive with EZ align pump rail
s�General Pump
s�Heavy duty industrial motor with 

standard thermal overload protection
s�Adjustable temperature up to 250°F
s�Burst disc technology for operator 

safety 
s�Rustproof float tank to regulate 

incoming water ensuring consistent 
system performance

s�Remote ready: Choose an on/off timer 
remote option or a full function remote 
option for complete control from the 
wash – Add R on part number, consult 
factory Example: HN20004E2G-PPR

s�Diesel fired and LP models available, 
consult factory

STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
s�Gun/wand assembly
s�50’ high pressure hose
s�Full pressure chemical injection, 

precision stainless steel  
metering valve

s�3 color-coded QC spray nozzles  
(15”, 25”, 40”)

STATIONARY LP/NG GAS FIRED V-BELT DRIVE ELECTRIC MODELS
Part# GPM PSI HP Volts/Phase/Amps Pump

HN20004E2G-PP 4.0 2000  5.0 230V/1PH/20A GP

HN30004E2G-PP 4.0 3000  8.0 230V/1PH/37A GP

HN35005E3G-PP 4.3 3500 10 208-230v/3PH/29A GP

HN35005E4G-PP 4.3 3500 10 460/3PH/13A GP

HN20004E2G-PP

DIESEL, LP AND REMOTE OPTIONS
PART# DESCRIPTION

-LP Liquid propane conversion, installed

 -D Diesel fired conversion & 18gal fuel tank, installed (note: this option 
 obstructs forklift access)

-R Remote option wall mt., full function with 100' wire, incl. hour meter

BGD10 Draft diverter 10"

AEN80 Timer kit, wind-up remote 30 min. shutoff (not installed)

AM603 Hour meter option, panel mounted

AC340 Downstream soap injection kit, 3-5gpm

HS219  Stainless back panel option, installed, for HN models

AR425 5000 psi rated, 360° Pivoting hose reel, mounts on tube frame, 150' capacity,  
 stainless (requires jumper hose)

AR151 5000 psi rated, Hose reel, 250' capacity, stainless (requires jumper hose)  
 additional reels available
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SELF-CONTAINED, NO OUTSIDE  
POWER SOURCE NEEDED

PRO-SUPER SKID TOW-PRO TRAILERS

TR6012PRO-35HG

TRAILER FEATURES
s 2- 250' high pressure hose reels

s Chemical resistant coating

s 200 gallon water tank & Poly tool box

s Lights, jack, w/ wheel & safety chains

s Fully tested and assembled in the USA

s HD trailer (forkliftable) 3500# capacity  
 axle, 135"L x 82"W x 63"H

s Aluminum fenders,15" wheels/tires,   
 external grease fittings. 

PRO-SUPER SKID FEATURES  
s Rugged powder coated steel,  
 low-profile frame w/ fork lift channels

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil  

s Stainless steel coil wrap, burner   
 hood, and control panel

s On board 12 gallon poly diesel & gas  
 (excludes GX390 models) fuel  
 tanks w/ fuel filters - Non-Carb  
 Evaporative Compliant - Not for sale  
 to California.

s Reliable Honda & Vanguard gasoline  
 Commercial/Industrial electric start   
 engines

s Marine battery box 

s Fully self-contained, no external 

 power required

s Choice of reliable AR, Cat and   
 General pumps

s Reliable Beckett burners

s Adjustable thermostat 

s 3VX belt system offers balanced   
 power transfer

s Engine and pump oil drains offer   
 easy maintenance

s Safety pressure relief valve

NOTE: 12V units include 20 amp 
charging system. 115V units include 
2900 watt generator. Requires battery 
prior to operating.

All Pro-Super Skid Gas  
Series models are not  
for sale to CA.

GAS ENGINE 12V V-BELT DRIVE TRAILER MODELS 
(Without Hose)

Part# GPM PSI Model/Brand Pump

TR6012PRO-35HG 5.5 3500 GX630 Honda HP  

TR8012PRO-35HG 8.0 3500 GX690 Honda GP  
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HOT LINK HOT WATER GENERATOR

Convert your existing cold water pressure washer into a hot water 
pressure washer. Do you already own a cold water pressure washer 
but wish it had hot water? Attach a Hot Link to your existing cold 
water pressure washer and you have the power of hot water to 
quickly melt away grease and grime. The Hot Link System allows 
you the flexibility of using hot water on those stubborn jobs such 
as grease, gum, or graffiti that require the impact of hot water to 
get the job done right. It will save you money by getting the job 
done faster, and you do not have to buy a new pressure washer 
if you already have a cold water system. Its compact size allows 
for easy storage when not in use and takes up little room on your 
truck or trailer. You can choose from two diesel heated models.

STANDARD FEATURES
s�Use with your cold water pressure 

washer
s�100 – 4350 psi
s�1-5 gpm
s�Includes 48” jumper hose
s�3 gallon diesel fuel tank
s�Adjustable temp up to 200°F
s�Stainless steel insulated coil enclosure
s�Redundant safety features include  

flow switch, pressure relief valve,  
and burst disc

s�Compact Dimensions:  
29”L x 22”W x 22”H

2 MODELS AVAILABLE
s�12v DC for remote use, hook to the 

battery on your pressure washer 
(requires 14 amp charging system)

s�115v includes 35’ GFCI cord with plug. 
Plugs into any standard 15 amp outlet 
or 2000 watt generator

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
s�Hot water rated, high pressure hose
s�AHC25 4 wheel kit with handle for  

easy portability

HOT LINK HOT WATER GENERATOR
Part# Voltage/Fuel GPM PSI

CPHL5DC 12 VDC Diesel 3.5 4350  

CPHL5E1 115 VAC Diesel 5.0 4350  

CPHL5DC
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HOT BOX SERIES

HBS12V40 HBS12V60 HBS115-80

STANDARD FEATURES

s Rugged powder coated steel frame

s Super efficient schedule 80 coil

s Stainless steel coil wrap

s Vertical diesel models include  
 8 gallon poly diesel fuel tank with  
 fuel filter; horizontal models include  
 12 gallon poly diesel fuel tank with  
 fuel filter

s Reliable Beckett burners

s Adjustable thermostat temperature  
 control

s Safety pressure relief valve

s 35' cord with GFCI on 115 & 120  
 volt models

HOT BOX MODELS

Part# Voltage/Fuel GPM PSI Dimensions

HBS12V40 12 VDC Diesel 4.0 4000  28"L x 18"W x 41"H

HBS12V60 12 VDC Diesel  6.0 4000  28"L x 18"W x 46"H

HBS12V80 12 VDC Diesel  8.0 4000  32"L x 21"W x 49"H  

HBS115-40 115 VAC Diesel  4.0 4000   28"L x 18"W x 41"H

HBS115-60 115 VAC Diesel  6.0 4000  28"L x 18"W x 46"H

HBS115-80 115 VAC Diesel  8.0 4000   32"L x 21"W x 49"H
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The RGV Gas Vac is an engine powered, water recovery system with pump out.  It can be used with either one or two separate 
pickup devices and is ideal for facilities maintenance contractors who need to collect wash water or for restoration contractors 
who need to pick up water after a fire or flood.

The unique polyethylene separation tanks are non-corrosive, weigh significantly less than 50 gallon steel drums, and have 
access to the inside for periodic cleaning & maintenance with a quick lift-off lid.  Open the large 1½” valve to purge sludge/solids 
that settle at the bottom.  Each separation tank has an automatic transfer system which pumps the water out to your bulk tank, 
landscape, or sanitary sewer where permitted, no heavy tipping to dump your tanks.  
 (For use with cold water or hot water up to 200°F)

 Features
•	 Vacuum and pump out simultaneously and automatically, no loss of suction or lost time 

dumping tanks
•	 12v Transfer pumps require no outside power, completely self contained
•	 Recovers up to 25gpm, use up to 350’ total hose length – Use with one or two pickup devices
•	 Air throttling system allows you to independently control the suction for precise control over 

pickup devices when using varying lengths of hose
•	 2 qty. 26 gallon lightweight non-corrosive polyethylene hexagonal separation tanks w/ 1.5” 

sludge/solids drain & removable Stainless Steel lids
•	 Easy 1 plug connection for transfer pump power and high water level shutdown
•	 Debris filters protect pumps and blower motor
•	 Large 8 gallon fuel tank integrated into frame base while keeping a small footprint
•	 Requires 2” diameter vacuum hose (350' max.) and 2” diameter discharge hose (100' max.)
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Accessories Pages 74 & 75, 650cca 24 Group Battery required (not included).

RGV40: GAS ENGINE DRIVE VACUUM RECOVERY SYSTEM
PART# DESCRIPTION WT

RGV40V12* 25 gpm,425 CFM, 14”Hg, 190” Lift, 627cc Vanguard Elec. Start 535 

RGV40H12* 25 gpm,425 CFM, 14”Hg, 190” Lift, GX630 Honda Elec. Start 535

RGV GAS ENGINE VACUUM RECOVERY OPTION
PART# DESCRIPTION WT

ATP36 Solids/Sand Separation Tank 62

Using vacuum tools such as 
a vacuum arch ATP40 or a 
Twister Vacuum ANTV5 will 
increase your efficiency

Transfer pump plug

Air throttle valve

ATP36

HYDRO VACUUM® WASTEWATER & FLOOD RECOVERY VACUUMS

For additional vacuum accessories, see page 74 in the Parts & Accessories catalog.
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LIMITED WARRANTY

MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY
All machines are warranted by the manufacturer to be free of defects in materials and workmanship under normal use.  The manufacturer’s 
obligation under this warranty shall be limited to the repair of or exchange of any parts that may prove defective subject to normal use. 
Repairs must be pre-authorized.  In no event shall the manufacturer be liable for incidental nor consequential damages, freight 
damages, transportation costs, nor labor charges, which result from any defect in the product or breach of this warranty. 

This warranty shall not apply to any part or parts, which have been subjected to accident, negligence, alteration, abuse or misuse.  If any 
defect appears, immediately contact the dealer from which it was purchased.  Returned units or parts must be shipped to 
the manufacturer prepaid only.  A dated sales receipt with the serial number is required for all 
warranty claims.

Returned Goods: Goods being returned for credit must be pre-approved with a Returned Material Authorization number 
(RMA) by Pressure Pro and shipped prepaid. All items returned are subject to a minimum restock fee of 15% and a maximum of 35% for 
special order items.

Heating Coils have a 5 year limited warranty against defect in material and workmanship. 1 year replacement, and 4 additional years 
prorated. Warranty excludes damage due to freezing, chemical deterioration, scale build up, rust, corrosion, or thermal expansion. 
Labor and freight excluded.

Aluminum cold water frames have a limited LIFETIME warranty against defect in material or workmanship, excluding labor and freight.

PUMP WARRANTY – AR, CAT, GENERAL, UDOR & VIPER PUMPS
Pumps are warranted to the original purchaser for a period specified by manufacturer from the date of purchase.

Warranty covers manufacturing defects or workmanship that may develop under normal use in a manner up to the directions and usage 
recommended by the manufacturer.

Warranty does not apply to misuse or when pump or accessory is altered or used in excess of recommended speeds, pressures, 
temperatures or handling fluids not suitable for pump or accessory material construction.  Warranty does not apply to normal wear, freight 
damage, freezing damage or damage caused by parts or accessories not supplied by the manufacturer.

Liability of manufacturer for warranty is limited to repair or replacement at the option of the manufacturer when such products are found to 
be of original defect or workmanship at the time it was shipped by the factory.

ENGINE WARRANTY
Honda GX – 3 year limited warranty against defects in material and workmanship under normal use.  Refer to Honda Owner’s Manual or 
contact your nearest authorized Honda service dealer.

Honda GC – 2 year consumer or 90 day commercial use limited warranty against defects in material or workmanship.  Refer to Honda 
Owner’s Manual or contact your nearest authorized Honda service dealer.

Kohler  –  3 year limited warranty. Refer to Owner’s Manual or contact your nearest authorized Kohler service dealer.

Kohler Diesel – 1 year limited warranty on all components, and 2 years for major components. Refer to Owner's Manual or contact your 
nearest authorized service dealer.

NOTE: Due to revised (SAE) J1349 net horsepower rating standards on all gasoline powered engines, horsepowers noted in our litera-
ture may be subject to modification as determined by engine manufacturer.

ACCESSORIES WARRANTY
Guns, hoses, tips, valves, etc. have a warranty of 90 days.  This warranty does not apply to malfunctions caused by fault or negligence or 
improper use. Labor and freight excluded.

FREIGHT
FOB Ft. Pierce, Florida (UPS, common carrier).

TERMS
Net – 30 (on approved credit).

NOTE: Prices, specifications and models are subject to change without notice. All unit
specifications are based on industry standards of plus or minus 10%.
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POLICIES

SALES POLICY: Pressure-Pro®, Inc. sells to qualified dealers/distributors who are in the business of reselling 
pressure washing equipment and providing repair, service, and support.

ORDERS: Unless otherwise specified all parcel orders are shipped via preferred carrier. Next Day, 2nd Day 
and 3rd day shipments require a 1:00 PM EST deadline. Additional Shipping Fees Will Apply. All LTL (Less Than 
Truckload) shipments will ship at the carrier’s standard service level unless expedited service is requested.

PRICING: Our pricing is subject to change without notice. We will make every possible attempt to inform our 
customers of any price changes at the time that the order is placed.

PAYMENT: We accept company checks, wire transfer, and credit cards (Visa, Master Card, American Express, 
or Discover). Credit card payment option is only available if paid prior to order shipment date. Cannot be 
combined with credit terms. 30 day terms are available upon credit approval. There will be a $35.00 return 
check fee for insufficient funds. Invoices are considered past due after invoice date term and will incur monthly 
interest charges until paid. Please call for more information and a credit application. Orders on credit terms 
will not be considered for allocation or production scheduling until the credit department releases them.

SALES TAX: Each dealer / distributor is required to provide an up-to-date Reseller’s Certificate under the state 
tax laws that they distribute to. In the event that a current Reseller’s Certificate is not provided, we will be 
required to include state sales tax on the invoice.

SHIPPING POLICY:
t� 'FE&Y�JT�PVS�QSFGFSSFE�DBSSJFS�GPS�TNBMM�QBSDFM�TIJQQJOH�	TNBMM�QBSUT�PS�QBSDFM�NBDIJOFT�VOEFS�����MCT
��614�

shipping and handling charges are prepaid and added to customer’s invoice. Oversized items will incur 
additional handling charges.
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access to our extremely competitive negotiated freight rates. Residential deliveries and signature required 
will incur additional charges.
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shipment but if items must ship together they must be on the same purchase order.

SHORTAGES AND BACKORDERS: Count the pieces received against the driver’s delivery receipt. Note any 
discrepancies in writing on the delivery receipt. Be Specific: Identify or describe the missing item. Call your 
customer service representative immediately with any discrepancies.

FREIGHT DAMAGE CLAIMS: All freight delivered must be inspected for damage and noted on freight bill prior 
to signing!! If damage is suspected but not seen, request exemption number from carrier. Failure to do so 
will result in your company being liable for the damaged merchandise. Notify the carrier immediately upon 
delivery of any noticeable damage. We cannot assist you in working out a settlement with the carrier unless 
they are immediately notified of the damage. If you suspect internal damage OPEN IMMEDIATELY! Even If 
no damaged goods are suspected, open the carton within 24 hours and make a thorough inspection of the 
products. Hold all damaged goods and their packaging materials for inspection by the carrier.

All Pressure-Pro® freight shipments are packaged and secured to the pallets with straps and/or shrink wrap. If 
shipment is missing strap and/or shrink wrap, request carrier provide an exception number before signing for 
delivery. 

PLEASE INSTRUCT YOUR CUSTOMERS OF THIS POLICY AS WELL.

DEFECTIVE MERCHANDISE AND WARRANTIES: The liability of Pressure-Pro®, Inc. is limited to the cost of the 
defective item. All products carry the manufacturer’s warranty. The customer will be responsible for labor, and 
any other expenses connected with warranty repair or replacement. Freight charges are not covered under the 
warranty policy.

SPECIFICATIONS: Specifications are subject to change without notice. All models and parts meet or exceed 
PWMA (Pressure Washer Manufacturers Association) standards of +/- 10% variation.
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